
Name Email Company 

Danny Arnold robryan@legacy-mechanical.com Llegacy Mech

Scott Milner smilner@trautman-shreve.com Trautman-Shreve

Bobby Cullen BobbyC@braconier.com Braconier

Lance Searchy lsearcy@weoneil.com W.E. Oneil Construction

Brad Hicks bradhicks@rhinotrax.com Rhinotrax

Trent Richardson trent@jcormech.com JCOR Mechanical

Chon Kim ckim@weonil.com W.E. Oneil Construction

Mason Brown mason@raeinteriors.com  Rae Interiors

Peter Cosmas special.projects@ghphipps.com GH Phipps Construciton 

Jon Tyus jtyus@howelldenver.com Howell Construciton 

Gabe Savage gabe@arapahoefire.com Arapahoe Fire 

Brian Milner brianmilner@rhinotrax.com Rhinotrax

Beth Sayles BethSayles@rhinotrax.com Rhinotrax

Adam Lucero adam.lucero@kiewit.com Kiewit

Jake Richmeier jake.richmier@equipmentshare.com Equipment Share 

Randy Fred randy.fred@equipmentshare.com Equipment Share 

Matt Koenen matt.koenen@kiewit.com Kiewit

Ben Faber bfaber@rmhgroup.com RMH

Scout McCamy Scout.McCamy@mtechg.com Mtech

Chad Green cgreen@bauenstudios.com Baven Studios

Kevin Mullowney denverbids@weoneil.com W.E. Oneil Construction

Fitz Improve Heating Sys. Bldg.500 PN21-174018  

          May 2, 2023                                                                                                                                                 

mailto:robryan@legacy-mechanical.com
mailto:smilner@trautman-shreve.com
mailto:BobbyC@braconier.com
mailto:lsearcy@weoneil.com
mailto:bradhicks@rhinotrax.com
mailto:trent@jcormech.com
mailto:ckim@weonil.com
mailto:mason@raeinteriors.com
mailto:special.projects@ghphipps.com
mailto:jtyus@howelldenver.com
mailto:gabe@arapahoefire.com
mailto:brianmilner@rhinotrax.com
mailto:BethSayles@rhinotrax.com
mailto:adam.lucero@kiewit.com
mailto:jake.richmier@equipmentshare.com
mailto:randy.fred@equipmentshare.com
mailto:matt.koenen@kiewit.com
mailto:bfaber@rmhgroup.com
mailto:Scout.McCamy@mtechg.com
mailto:cgreen@bauenstudios.com
mailto:denverbids@weoneil.com

